DATASHEET
SPCB100F/Issue01/03.21
Product Specification100A Single Pole Connector Block
Product Ref: SPCB100F
Technical Features:
• Heavy duty service connector blocks for use at meter and
mains positions
• Black urea phenolic construction
• Easy knockout entries
• Lids can be sealed for security
• Up to 100A 5 x 35mm² cables per pole
Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE). All information is subject to change without notice
and is correct at the time of print. Refer to issue number and date below.
W D
H
Cable Size 35mm²
Colour Black
Compliance UKCA, CE
Current Rating 100A
Guarantee 1 Year
Material Urea Phenolic
Number of Poles Single Pole
Terminal Type Screw
Voltage Rating 250V
Weight 0.190kg
Depth 36mm
Height 65mm
Width 48mm
Tel: +44 (0)1302 765 570  •  f4p-products.com  •      @F4Pinfo